
SPARE PARTS - ATTO SPORT MOBILITY SCOOTER

Item Photo Description Part number EAN Code Content

Recommended Price per unit

END-USER Price DISTRIBUTOR / DEALER

Excl. VAT Ex.Works

1   ATTO / ATTO SPORT Telescope Wire 700-003993 7290110011147

Telescope Wire X1
Small Zip-Tie  X3

Medium Zip-Tie X2

Ask for pricing!

2   ATTO SPORT Telescope Assembly 700-103996 7290110012274 Telescope Assembbly X1

3    ATTO SPORT Back Shell 700-104241 7290110012281
HB Rear Shell Over Mold Assembly X1

HB USB Cover  X1
PT Cross Pan Head Screw X12

4    ATTO SPORT Front Shell 700-104279 7290110012298

HB Front Shell Over Mold Assembly X1
HB Front Logo X1

PT ST. Zinc Cross Pan Head X2
PT Cross Pan Head Screw X8

5  ATTO / ATTO SPORT Handle Axis Lock Set 700-004269 7290110011307
HB Handle Axis Pin X1

Handle Axis Pin Lock X1
A2 Hex. Socket Set Screw X1

6   ATTO / ATTO SPORT Separation ASM (one unit) 700-004240 7290110011246 Seperation Assembly X1

7    ATTO SPORT Folding Handle Mechanism 700-104282 7290110012304

Spring Connector X2
HB Chassis Tube Rosette X2

Spring Pin - A2 X2
Handles Retaining Spring X1

8    ATTO SPORT  Front Right Bay 700-104286 7290110012311

Right Bay X1
Front Led Assy-R
Right Cover X1

USB Lid X1
A2 Cross Pan Head Screw X4
PT Cross Pan Head Screw X5
A2 BLACK Coat Cross Pan X2



9    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Chassis Lock Plunger 700-004289 7290110011406
Plunger Casing X1

Chassis Lock Plunger X1
Lee Spring LC020BD05S  X1

Ask for pricing!

10   ATTO SPORT Handle Bar 700-104181 7290110012328
Handle Bar Assembly For Assembly Line X1

Handle Bar Label-English X1

11    ATTO SPORT Battery Bay 700-104028 7290110012335
Front Left Assembly  X1

Battery Bay Label-English  X1
Trolley Label L-English X1

N/A    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Universal Charger 700-003835 7290110010003 Universal Charger

13    ATTO SPORT Throttle 700-103992 7290110012359 ATTO SPORT Throttle Assembly X1

14   ATTO SPORT Controller 700-103985 7290110012366
ATTO SPORT Controller Assembly  X1

A2 Cross Pan Head screw X2

15   ATTO SPORT  Armrest Dummy R-L 700-103991 7290110012373
Armrest Dummy L  X1
Armrest Dummy R  X1

16   ATTO SPORT Chair Assy Kit 700-103995 7290110012380 ATTO SPORT Chair Assembly   X1

17 ATTO Sport Wheels assembly Left+Right 700-104245 7290110012397
ATTO SPORT Wheel R X1
ATTO SPORT Wheel L X1

18   ATTO SPORT Wheel Arm ASM 700-104244 7290110012403

Wheel Housing Extrusion Weld Assy  X1
Wheel Bearing Cap X1
Wheel Securing Nut X1

Torque Nut - A2 X1
A2 Hex Socket Countersunk Head X1

19   ATTO SPORT Chair Dress 700-104243 7290110012410
ATTO SPORT Dress  X1

PT Cross Pan Head Screw  X6

20   ATTO SPORT Chair Back Cover 700-104242 7290110012427
Backcover Top Assembly  X1
PT Cross Pan Head Screw X6

PT ST. Zinc Cross Pan Head X2

21   ATTO SPORT Left Silider 700-104231 7290110012434

Side Face For Assy  X1
Slider Plastic Terminal  X1

Hinge Roller Assy X1
Lee Spring LC020BD05S X1

A2 Hex Socket Countersunk Head   X2 
A2 Hex Socket Cap head - Black  X1

22   ATTO SPORT Rear Profile Hole Cap 700-104283 7290110012441  Rear Profile Hole Cap  X5

23   ATTO SPORT Foot Support - Bottom Cover 700-104284 7290110012458

Foot Support  X1
Left Bottom Cover X1

Right Bottom Cover X1
PT Cross Pan Head Screw  X10

A2 Flat Washer X2

24   ATTO SPORT L-Profile Top Cap 700-104285 7290110012465 L Profile Top Cap X1 

25    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Hinge Roller 700-004287 7290110011383 Hinge Roller Assy  X1

26   ATTO SPORT Armrest Lock R-L 700-104288 7290110012472
Armrest Release Button L Assy  X1
Armrest Release Button R Assy  X1

PT ST. Black Coat Cross Pan h X4

27    ATTO SPORT Right Slider 700-104224 7290110012489

Right Side Face Assy X1
Slider Plastic Terminal  X1

Hinge Roller Assy  X1
A2 Hex Socket Cap Head - Black c  X1

A2 Hex Socket Countersunk Head S  X2

28    ATTO SPORT Chassis Releaser 700-104029 7290110012496

Chassis Releaser Assy  X1
Front Chassis Locking Pin Stopper X2

Front Chassis Locking Pin  X1
Lee Spring-LC030D15M X1

Spring Pin - A2  X2

29    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Rear Handle (Tail) 700-003987 7290110010072
Tail Handle  X1

PT Cross Pan Head Screw  X2
PT ST. Black Coat Cross Pan h X4

30    ATTO / ATTO SPORT T-Punger Kit 700-003989 7290110010096 T-Plunger  X1



31    ATTO SPORT Front Wheel Motor 700-104752 7290110012502

ATTO SPORT Front Wheel Motor  X1
Hub Motor NPT   X1
Motor Spacer  X1 

Tab Washer For M12 X1
Hex Nut - A2 Black Coating X1

Helical Spring Lock Washer B 12  X1

Ask for pricing!

32    ATTO SPORT Backrest 700-103988 7290110012519

Backrest  X1
Half Tooth With Glue Screw PM 3.0*8mm 

4mm X4
Half Tooth With Glue Screw PM 3.0*10mm 

4mm X4

33    ATTO SPORT Seat Upholstery 700-103986 7290110012526
Seatrest X1

PT A2 Black Coat  X6

34    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Chair frame 700-004298 7290110011420

Steel Chair Frame X1
Seat Support Hinge X2

Flange Bearing IGUS GFM-1517-04   X4
A2 Hex Socket Pan Head Screw   X2 

Flat Washer X2

35    ATTO SPORT Rear Assy 700-104299 7290110012533  Rear Assembly X1

36    ATTO SPORT Assy (Without Battery) 700-104300 7290110012540  Front Assembly Without Battery X1

37    ATTO SPORT Top Buttons Module 700-103997 7290110012557
HB Top Buttons Module Assembly  X1

PT ST. Zinc Cross Pan Head X2

38    ATTO SPORT Handle grip 700-104748 7290110012564
Plastic Grip With Leather Cover  X1

Grip Handle Cup   X1
Grip Handle Locker  X1

39    ATTO SPORT Handle brake unit 700-104749 7290110012571

Brake handle   X1
Lever Screw   X1

Brake Handle Locking Nut   X1
Brake Cable Spring   X1

Brake Spring Protector   X1
Brake Cable + Cover  X1
Brake Bundle Sleeve  X1
Brake Cable Shrink X2

40    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Armrest Installation Pin 700-004325 7290110011840 Armrest Instalation Pin

41    ATTO SPORT Display module 700-103784 7290110012588 HB Display Module Assembly  X1

42    ATTO SPORT Chair joint 700-103120 7290110012595 Chair Joint (Assembled with 2 rod bearings) X1

43    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Slider Plastic Terminal 700-003316 Slider Plastic Terminal

44    ATTO SPORT Direction Button Assy 700-104750 7290110012601 Direction Button Assy  X1

45    ATTO SPORT Caliper 700-104751 7290110012618 Caliper X1

46    ATTO SPORT Disk Brake 700-104756 7290110012625
ATTO SPORT Front Disk  X1

Screw  92137A414  M5 X10 Black-Oxide   X5

47    ATTO SPORT Telescope Locking Lever 700-104419 7290110012632

Telescope Handle Holding Pin
Telescope Handle casing

Telescope Latch Plastic Teeth
Telescope Latch Handle Rubber
Telescope Latch Torque Spring

48    ATTO SPORT Steering Plastic Covers Kit 700-104000 7290110012847
Apple Cover Front
Apple Cover Back

49    ATTO / ATTO SPORT Chair handle kit 700-004420 7290110011871 Chair Handle Assembly

50   ATTO / ATTO SPORT Accessories Knobs Short 700-004686 7290110012137 Accessories Knob  X2



51    ATTO SPORT Grip Spacer Rubber Kit 700-104753 7290110012649
ATTO SPORT Grip Spacer Rubber Left   X1
ATTO SPORT Grip Spacer Rubber Right  X1

Ask for pricing!

52    ATTO SPORT Handle Bar Rubber Kit 700-104754 7290110012656
Brake Cable Holder X1

Brake Spring Protector X1
Brake Handle Spacer  X1

53    ATTO SPORT Rod Link Set 700-104782 7290110012854
Link R For Assembly Line  X1
Link L For Assembly Line X1

54    ATTO SPORT Front Led kit 700-104755 7290110012663
Front Led Assy-R   X1
Front Led Assy-L   X1

55   ATTO SPORT Rod Latch Button 700-103994 7290110012342

Rod Latch Button Frame  X1
Rod Latch Button Cover  X1

PT ST. Black Coat Cross Pan Head X1
A2 Cross Pan Head Screw X2

Lee Spring LC024C09S  X1


